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COPA LIGA DE TENIS DE Clase
CLUB GUAYMARAL

SENCILLOS CUADRO PRINCIPAL

Ciudad

GRADO 1
BOGOTA

Categoria
Fecha

16 ANOS MASC.

MARZO 14 DE 2011

St.

Rank

ISiembrd

Apellidoy Nombre

Liga

2da Ronda

Cuartos

Semifinales

1

TELLEZ PABLO

BOG

TELLEZ PABLO

TELLEZ PABLO

12

BERNAL JOSEPH

CUN

BERNAL JOSEPH

BERNAL JOSEPH
63 76(4)

BERNAL JOSEPH

CARDENAS DANIEL

VAL

10

CARDENAS DANIEL

11

12

CARDENAS DANIEL

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA

DE TENIS

CARDENAS DANIEL

13

14

15

16

13

SANDOVAL CAMILO J

VAL

17

18

MELANO WILLIAM

NOR

18

SANDOVAL CAMILO J

MELANO WILLIAM

19

20

63 57 63

SANDOVAL CAMILO J

Ganador

MELANO WILLIAM

21

22

23

24

VALERO LUIS

VAL

VALERO LUIS

VALERO LUIS

MELANO WILLIAM
67(5) 61 64

25

11

VALENCIA ALEJANDRO

VAL

26

VALENCIA ALEJANDRO

27

28

VALENCIA ALEJA

NDRO

29

30

31

32

2

BURITICA EDWIN

VAL

BURITICA EDWIN

BURITICA EDWIN

BURITICA EDWIN

16 62 64

CARDENAS DANIEL

64 36 63

62 57 64

63 64

Siembras

Lucky Losers

TELLEZ PABLO

BURITICA EDWIN

Supervisor FCT
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EDGAR MARTINEZ

CARDENAS DANIEL

MELANO WILLIAM



